
 : 8 L

 : 21.8 x 12.3 x 23.5 cm  

: 3.5 kg

Timer : 0 - 30 minutes

: 

 : 48W

 : 24 VCD

 : 27.7 x 20.7 x 46.7 cm
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: 48W

 : 24 VCD

 : 35.4 x 30.9 x 36.8 cm  

 : Ø19.6 cm

 : Ø25 x 23.5 cm  

 : 3.9 kg

 :  0-2 hours

 : 405 nm

01

02I

1

2
3
4

Scan for other
languages

2 3

Facebook Clube
Phrozen Brasil

Instagram YouTube
Odontomega


